BROCHURE
High-Speed Ethernet
Product Portfolio
800, 400, 200, 100, 50, 40, 25, 10, 5, 2.5, 1G
High-Speed Ethernet Product Portfolio
BROCHURE
2
Ethernet speeds are increasing.  Networks are becoming more intelligent.  Topologies are scaling to sizes never seen

+86-10-8518-2539 | salesasia@spirent.com
HIGH-SPEED ETHERNET PRODUCT PORTFOLIO
Ordering Information (cont’d)
Appliances (con’td)
Part Number Description
DX3-QSFP-DD-4-400A DX3 4-Port QSFP-DD 400G Only
DX3-QSFP-DD-4-750A DX3 4-Port QSFP-DD 400G/200G/100G/50G Bundle
DX3-QSFP-DD-4-825A DX3 4-Port QSFP-DD 400G/200G/100G/50G/40G/25G/10G Bundle
DX3-QSFP-DD-8-350A DX3 8-Port QSFP-DD 200G/100G/50G Bundle
DX3-QSFP-DD-8-400A DX3 8-Port QSFP-DD 400G Only
DX3-QSFP-DD-8-550A DX3 8-Port QSFP-DD 400G/100G/50G Bundle
DX3-QSFP-DD-8-700A DX3 8-Port QSFP-DD 400G/200G/100G Bundle
DX3-QSFP-DD-8-750A DX3 8-Port QSFP-DD 400G/20G0/100G/50G Bundle
DX3-QSFP-DD-8-825A DX3 8-Port QSFP-DD 400G/200G/100G/50G/40G/25G/10G Bundle
Accessories
Part Number Description
ACC-1034A Copper DAC QSFP28 100 GBASE-CR4 1M
ACC-1035A Copper DAC QSFP28 100 GBASE-CR4 3M